
Coeur d’Alene R&P Club

2021

Pistol Match Schedule

Saturday, January 9 .…..….……… Indoor 2100

Saturday, February 13 …..…… Indoor Sectional

Saturday, March 13 …………. Indoor St Champ

Saturday, April 10 ..………..…… Outdoor 2700

Saturday, May 8 …….....……….. Outdoor 2700

Saturday, June 12 …..……..……. Outdoor 2700

Saturday, July 10 .…………….… Outdoor 2700

Saturday, August 14..OD St Champ 2700 & EIC

Saturday, September 11 ….…….. Outdoor 2700

Saturday, October 9 ..…..……… Outdoor 2700

Saturday, November 13 ………... Outdoor 2700

Saturday, December 11 .......……... Indoor 2100


